Vlysledkova listina Pythagoriada - okresni kolo 12. 11. 2025

Elena Chodurova

Jinotaj, ZS aMS

Béhuncik Vaclav

ZS Brumov-Bylnice

Chylik Viktor

Gymnazium Otrokovice

Malenovsky Kamil

ZSMS Myslo&ovice

ZmesSkalova Gabriela

Gymnazium Otrokovice

Holub Tadeas

Gymnazium Otrokovice

Ventluka Patrik

Gymnazium Otrokovice

KFizak Vojtéch ZSMS Myslo&ovice
Jachym Lysék ZS Kom .
Lysackova Judita ZS Brumov-Bylnice
KRAMOLIS Stépan GJS Zlin

7.rocnik
Poradi Jméno Skola Pocet bodl
1. VINTR Otakar Gymnazium Zlin - Lesni Ctvrt 15
2. Adam Gresl ZS E. Z4topka 14
2. Luciana Hrabcova Jinotaj, ZS aM$S 14
2. SPICO Jan Gymnéazium Zlin - Lesni &tvrt 14
2. VANA Max GJS Zlin 14
2. BEHAL Ladislav GJS Zlin 14
3. Jan Dene$ Cirkévni ZS 13
3. Vajdik Tomas ZS TGM Otrokovice, J. Zizky 1355 13
4. Lucie Lukovicsova ZS Kvitkova 12
4. MaryasSova Marie GJP Slavicin 12
4. Hela Ondrej GJP Slavicin 12
5. Matyas Gofron ZS Velky Ofechov 11
5. Felix Merta ZS Stipa 11
5. Vincent Valasek ZS Dievnicka 11
5. ROHANOVA Adéla Gymnazium Zlin - Lesni Ctvrt 11
5. PETR Miloslav GJS Zlin 11
5. Andrysek Marek Z8 Manesova Otrokovice 11
6. Casillo Oscar ZS Slavi¢in 10
6. Satinova Daniela GJP Slavicin 10
6. HRBACKOVA Zuzana Gymnazium Zlin - Lesni &tvrt 10
6. TRCKA David GJS Zlin 10
7. Klara Habova ZS Vizovice
7. Jan Stalmach ZS Vizovice
7.
7.
7.
7.
7.
8.
8.
8.
9.
9.
9.
9.

Vycudilik Adam

ZS Komenského 78, Zlin - Malenovic

10. Barto$akova Lenka ZS Nedasov

10. Surmaf Ondfej ZS Brumov-Bylnice

10. ERBENOVA Izabela GJS Zlin

10. KLATIL Slavomir GJS Zlin

10. Vavru$a Radek Gymnazium Otrokovice
11. Lucie Ulrichové ZS Slusovice

11. Filip Duchtik ZS Kvitkové

11. HALOVA Markéta GJS Zlin
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11. MALINAK Simon GJS Zlin 5
12. Jonas Jurek ZS Drevnické 4
13. Barbora Sarmanové ZS aMS Kasava 3
13. Viktorie Kfupkova Jinotaj, ZS aMS 3
13. BLAHUSOVA Aneta GJS Zlin 3
14. Horakova Monika ZS Brumov-Bylnice 2
14. Zdréahal Daniel ZSMS Myslo&ovice 2
14. Tesarkova Karolina Gymnazium Otrokovice 2




